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CLAYCOUNTYUnpaidInvoiceReport02/09/202609:05:03

1000GENERALFUNDCHB

AcctClaimInvoicetavoice

endorNaneLineNumber

Number

DateDescrint

Amount

403-couwryCLERK

HUDSONIMAGINGSystems

420805140102/06/2026

$82.00

(0403-COUNTYCLERKDEPARIMENTTOTAL

$82.00

0409

-NON-DEPARTMENTA.

AQUAONE

4500876.JAN.202601/31/2026

$5.00

*

AQUAGNE

4500876JAN.202601/31/2026

$5.00

*

AQUAONE

4500

876,JAN.202601/31/2026

$35.00

+

cep

a39450106301512/03/2025

$156.62

COTYOFHENRIETTA4500

FEB.202601/27/2026

$64.00

*

CUTy

OFHENRIETTA

4500Fep_202601/27/2026

$71.25

*

COTYOFHENRIETTA

4500FEB_202601/27/2026

$74.75

*

CITY

OFHENRIETTA

4500

FEB,

202601/27/2026

$64.00

*

CITYOFHENRIETTA

4500FeR|2026

01/27/2026

$63.23

*

CITYOFHENRIETTA4500FEB,202601/27/2026.

EMPIRE.PAPERCOMPANY

4205,

599,JAN.202601/30/2026

HOWARDWALKER'STRUE.VALUE732601-115196

01/21/2026

$441.13

KINNETHSLUDERPLUMBING

4173

G-ExtOFFICE

02/06/2026$6,800.00

KOMATSUARCHITECTURE433

01/30/202652,510.80

PITNEYBOWES

4535,

392194992301/09/2026

$251.07

PS_LIGHTWAVE450047040

01/23/2026

7011.60

mac

4696

1Nv99321058701/15/2026

‘oo

TACRISKMANAGEMENTPOOL

4463,

NRDD-0012943

02/02/2026

$10,

000.00

TEXLINE

MORTUARY

SERVICES

4457409301/28/2026

$295.00

TEXLINE

MORTUARYSERVICES44573980

12/26/2025

$497.00

WCOFTEXAS

4500

cns.re8.202602/01/2026

$97.64

*

WeOFTEXAS4500

rs.PEB.202602/01/2026

$70.12

*

WCOFTEXAS

4500

cus.ree.202602/01/2026

535.68

*

WeOFTEXAS

4500cns.FeB.202602/01/2026

$54.78

*

0409

~

NON-DEPARIMENTALDEPARTMENTTOTAL$24,221.17

0410-INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGYDEPARTMENT

cIRA 4202NVv993211358

01/21/2026

$1,181.83

COMMUNITYTELEPHONECOMPANY

4525,

CTS.

FEB.2026

02/01/2026

$79.95

*

COMMUNITY

TELEPHONECOMPANY

4525CTS.FEB.202602/01/2026

$65.31

*

COMMUNITYTELEPHONECOMPANY

4525,

CTS.FEB.202602/01/2026

$79.95

*

COMMUNITYTELEPHONECOMPANY

4525CTS.FEB.202602/01/2026

$94.95

*

HILLIARYCOMMUNICATIONS

4525050.FEB.202602/01/2026

$675.00

(0410-INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGYDEPARTMENTDEPARTMENTTOTAL

$2,176.99

0435

-prsTRrcrcouRT

AMAZONCAPITALSERVICES4101

1

-677I-cNRM

01/05/2026

$74.99

*

AP.UNPAID,INVOICE.REPORTPreparedbyDanielleMoorePage
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CLAYCOUNTY

Unpaid

Invoice

Report

02/09/2026

09:05:03

1000GENERALFUND

AcctClaimInvoiceInvoice

dorNiLiNumberNumber DateDescription

0435-DISTRICTCOURT

AMAZONCAPITALSERVICES4101‘1G-NHTA-LYK101/20/2026$38.92
JOESTEIMEL44709-DCFAM-002312/31/2025$615.65*

NEWLEAFBEHAVIORALHEALTHLLC446439-DccR-009001/19/2026$900.00
STARLAJONES4470019-0100c-cR12/12/2025$10,000.00*‘TODDGREENWOOD447039-DCCR-003412/11/2025$5,413.75*TODDGREENWOOD4470022-0045c-cr01/29/2026$640.00*TODDGREENWOOD447039-DCCR-014511/25/2025$580.00*‘TODDGREENWOOD447039-DCCR-012101/21/2026$600.00*

0435-DISTRICTCOURTDEPARTMENTTOTAL$18,863.31

0438-comerssroneRs'couRT

COJUDGESANDCOMM.ASSOCOFTx4405FY202601/12/2026$2,160.00COMMERCIAL&INDUSTRIALELECTRONICS436219001602/01/2026$93.00(0438-COMMISSIONERS’COURTDEPARTMENTTOTAL$2,253.00

0450-DISTRICTCLERK

AMAZONCAPITALSERVICES41011-677I-CNRM01/05/2026$15.19*

(0450-DISTRICTCLERKDEPARTMENTTOTAL

$15.19

0457-JUSTICEOFTHEPEACE

LANNYEVANS4408REIMBTRAVEL01/30/2026$91.92

0457-JUSTICEOFTHEPEACEDEPARTMENTTOTAL

$91.92

0475-COUNTYATTORNEY

TDOCKET.Com420257723501/11/2026$143.00

TDOCKET.COM

4202

5374455

11/10/2025$143.00

IDOCKET.CoM420257298510/11/2025$143.00

DOCKET.COM

420257591312/11/2025$143.00

0475-COUNTYATTORNEYDEPARTMENTTOTAL$572.00

0490-ELECTIONS

AMAZONCAPITALSERVICES411F3-YYRT-CK7P10/23/2025$544.23
AMAZONCAPITALSERVICES410119-677J-CNRM01/05/2026$106.98*

THECLAYCOUNTYLEADER4111 911510/02/2025$138.60

0490-

ELECTIONSDEPARTMENTTOTAL

$789.81

0495-counryAUDITOR

FINANCIALINTELLIGENCE,LUC42021572402/01/2026$75.00*FINANCIALINTELLIGENCE,LLC42021550011/01/2025$75.00*
LAURALEEBROCK4526ELL.FEB.202602/06/2026$50.00

TAC4405263588

01/01/2026$255.00

AP

UNPAID.INVOICEREPORT

Preparedby

Dannielle

Moore

Page

2

+Indicatesaninvoicehasmultipledepartmentent:



CLAYCOUNTYUnpaidInvoiceReport

1000GENERALFUND

ayn

02/09/202609:05:03

AcctClaimInvoiceInvoice

dorNamLineNumberNumberDateDescriptionAmount(0495-COUNTYAUDITORDEPARTMENTTOTAL3455.00

0497-COUNTYTREASURER

AMAZONCAPITALSERVICES4101DANJABLOODWORTH4526FINANCIALINTELLIGENCE,LLC4202FINANCIALINTELLIGENCE,LLC4202

1T-677S-CNRM01/05/2026ELL.PEB.202601/29/20261572402/01/20261550011/01/2025

0497-COUNTYTREASURERDEPARTMENTTOTAL

0510-BUILDINGMAINT

EMPIREPAPERCOMPANY4102EVERGREEN4209

GLENJACKSON

4526

HOWARDWALKER'STRUEVALUE4161HOWARDWALKER'STRUEVALUE4161KERRFEED&GRAINCO.INC4161ROBBIEWILSON4526

599.JAN,202601/30/20262912602/05/2026

ELL.FEB.202601/30/2026

2601-11591701/29/2026

2601-11601001/28/2026

416.JAN.202601/28/2026ELL.FEB.202601/30/2026

0510-BUILDINGMAINTDEPARTMENTTOTAL

0545-EMERGENCYMANAGEMENT

KENT'STIRESERVICE,INC.4150

594.DEC.202512/31/2025

(0545-EMERGENCYMANAGEMENTDEPARTMENTTOTAL

0550-CONSTABLE

TAC 4405TAC4405USBANKVOYAGERFLEETSYSTEMS4154
0550-CONSTABLEDEPARTMENTTOTAL

0560

-counry

SHERIFF

AMAZONCAPITALSERVICES4110

AMAZONCAPITALSERVICES

4102

AQUAONE4500ARAMARK4213ARAMARK4213,CHARN-TEX,INC.a4

CITYOFHENRIETTA4500

COMMUNITYTELEPHONECOMPANY4500FOURSTARSAUTORANCH4150

HITS,

INC

4408

KENT'STIRESERVICE,INC.4152ROCKINGRPLUMBING4173

‘AP .UNPAID.INVOICE.REPORT

27181901/01/202625279701/01/202669492157260401/24/2026PP-XMQK-VRIQ01/22/2026

WV-VKHY-Gx7Y02/02/2026

876.JAN.202601/31/2026

00131901/28/2026

00131601/21/2026(0432068-rN01/22/2026

FEB.202601/27/2026

crs.FEB.202602/01/202658252901/19/2026

922301/15/2026

594.DEC.202512/31/2025125301/20/2026

Preparedby

DanielleMoore

*Indicatesaninvoicehasmultipledepartmententries

Page3
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CLAYCOUNTYUnpaidInvoiceReport02/09/202609:05:03

1000GENERALFUND

AcctClaimInvoiceInvoice

endorNamLineNumbeNumb:Datep:omAmount

0560-COUNTYSHERIFF

SYNTRIOSOLUTIONSLLC420221941402/03/2026$240.00‘TRINITYAIRCONDITIONING,INC.41732510241310/27/2025$276.00

TRINITYAIR

CONDITIONING,

INC.417325102101

10/27/2025$135.00

TRINITYAIRCONDITIONING,INC.41732512231512/29/2025$135.00U.S.CELLULAR4202078155105301/10/2026$1,835.21
USBANKVOYAGERFLEETSYSTEMS415469492157260401/24/2026$7,319.61*

WEBFIRECOMMUNICATIONS4500180726020102/01/2026$518.93

WICHTTACOUNTY

4333,

# 01.31.202602/02/2026$16,720.00

0560-COUNTYSHERIFFDEPARTMENTTOTAL939,949.89

0635-INDIGENTHEALTHCARE

INDIGENTHEALTHCARESOLUTIONS,LTD4445,8139402/01/2026$1,059.00WICHITACOUNTY4445'7.01.31.202601/31/2026$3,859.980635-INDIGENTHEALTHCAREDEPARTMENTTOTAL$4,918.981000GENERALFUNDFUNDTOTAL999,126.86

AP,UNPAID.INVOICE.REPORTPreparedbyDannielleMoorePage4

*Indicatesaninvoicehasmultipledepartmententries
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CLAYCOUNTYUnpaidInvoiceReport02/09/202609:05:03

1603COUNTYRECORDSPRESERVATIONFUNDAcctClaimInvoiceInvoice

endorNameLineNumberNumbe: DateDescriptionamount

0450-DISTRICTCLERK

LOCALGOVERNMENTSOLUTIONS434181115

02/01/2026$167.00

(0450-DISTRICTCLERKDEPARTMENTTOTAL$167.00

1603COUNTYRECORDSPRESERVATIONFUNDFUNDTOTAL

$167.00

AP,UNPAID,INVOICE.REPORTPreparedbyDannielleMoorePage5

*Indicatesaninvoicehasmultipledepartmententries



CLAYCOUNTY

Unpaid

Invoice

Report

1920HAVAGRANT

02/09/202609:05:03

on

AcctClaimInvoiceInvoice

fendoxNameLineNumberNumberDateDescriptiont

0490-ELECTIONS

‘TEX-OMABUILDERSSUPPLYCO49121179,92117701/08/2026$6,931.65*

TEX-OMABUILDERSSUPPLYCO4812

1179,

821177

01/08/2026

$2,470.00

*

0490-ELECTIONSDEPARTMENTTOTAL$9,401.65,

1920HAVAGRANTFUNDTOTAL$9,401.65

APUNPAID.INVOICE.REPORT

Preparedby

Danielle

MoorePage

6

*Indicatesaninvoicehasmultipledepartmententries
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CLAYCOUNTY

Unpaid

Invoice

Report

02/09/2026

09:05:03

2001

ROAD

&

BRIDGE

-

PRECINCT

#1

FUND

AcctClaimInvoiceInvoice

dor

Name

Line—Numbé

NumberDateDescriptionAmount.

0611-ROAD ¢BRIDGE -PRECINCT1

Dares469619000275401/06/2026$80.00*

EDWARDS

CANVAS,INC.

4149

15704302/01/2026$50.00

INVESTAR

BANK

49133003362802/05/2026+04

NORTHTEXASTELEPHONECOMPANY4500800.FEB.202602/03/2026

SUTHERLANDSCENTRAL

4149014583

01/14/2026

WARREN

CAT4164PS080261805

01/19/2026$600.69

0611-ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT1DEPARTMENTTOTAL$48,048.392001ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT#1FUNDFUNDTOTAL$48,048.39

AP,

UNPAID.INVOICE

.REPORT

Preparedby

Dannielle

Moore

Page

7

*Indicatesaninvoicehasmultipledepartmententries



CLAYCOUNTYUnpaidInvoiceReport
2002ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT#2FUND

enn

02/09/202609:05:03

Acct

ClaimInvoiceInvoice

dorNiLineNumberNumberDateDescriptionAnoun!

0612-ROAD &BRIDGE -PRECINCT2

CHRISMATTHEWS4149IMBSUPPLIES01/21/2026DROVETOOKLAHOMANEEDBRAKEGREASE$14.48

DATcs469619000275401/06/2026

$80.00

*

DEANDALESPECIALUTILITYDist4500514.FEB.202601/27/2026$31.87EDWARDSCANVAS,INC.414915704402/01/2026$380.30INVESTARBANK49130020198.202602/02/2026$18,811.48INVESTARBANK49130026203.202602/02/2026$6,965.85

INVESTARBANK

49130037648.202602/02/2026$35,000.00

INVESTARBANK49130037653.202602/02/2026$25,000.00

WcOFTEXAS

4500CTS.FEB.202602/01/2026

$87.64

*

0612~ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT2DEPARTMENTTOTAL$86,371.622002ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT#2FUNDFUNDTOTAL$86,371.62

APUNPAID.

INVOICE.REPORT

Preparedby

DanielleMoore

Page

8

*

Indicates

aninvoice

has

multipledepartment

entries



CLAYCOUNTYUnpaidInvoiceReport

2003

ROAD

&

BRIDGE-PRECINCT

#3

FUND

ont

02/09/202609:05:03

AcctClaimInvoiceInvoice

ndox

Name

Line—NumbéNumb:

DateDescript

t

0613

-

ROAD

¢

BRIDGE

-

PRECINCT

3

‘AIRGAS,INC.4149916611809010/24/2025$327.60
COMMUNITYTELEPHONECOMPANY4500CTS.FEB.202602/01/2026$102.69*

COLLARAUTO41494614601/13/2026$4,010.05

DATCs469619000275401/06/2026$40.00*

HOWARD

WALKER'S

TRUEVALUE

4149

2601-11419801/08/2026

$8.99

HOWARDWALKER'STRUEVALUE41492512-11272112/17/2025,$34.35

*

HOWARDWALKER'STRUEVALUE41642512-11272112/17/2025$24.99+

HOWARDWALKER'STRUEVALUE41492512-113621

12/30/2025

$79.48

INVESTARBANK49130023298.202602/02/2026$35,258.45

INVESTARBANK

49130023293.2026

02/02/2026

$35,

000.00

INVESTARBANK491321958.PAYOFF02/05/2026$66,312.27

J-A-CELECTRIC

COOPERATIVE,

INC.4500500.FEB.2026

01/30/2026$298.95

MIKE'STOWINGSERVICE46968777802/04/2026$750.00

SOUTHERNTIRE

MART,

LLC41524140076131

12/30/2025$45.00

SUTHERLANDSCENTRAL414901471701/21/2026$150.06

T&

§

TIREAND

LUBE,

LLC415210573601/20/2026$42.00

(0613-ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT3DEPARTMENTTOTAL

2003ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT#3FUNDFUNDTOTAL

‘AP.UNPAID.

INVOICEREPORT

PreparedbyDannielleMoore

*Indicatesaninvoicehasmultipledepartmententries

$142,484.88

$142,484.88

Page9
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CLAYCOUNTYUnpaidInvoiceReport02/09/202609:05:03

2004ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT#4FUNDAcctClaimInvoiceInvoice

fendorNamLineNunberNumb DateDescriptionamount

0614-ROAD &BRIDGE -PRECINCT4

BOWIELUMBER449

410707/101/14/2026$22.99

BOWIELUMBER4149410440/101/07/2026$4.38
BRUCKNERSTRUCKSALESGROUP4164656.JAN.202602/02/2026991.39*

BRUCKNERSTRUCKSALESGROUP4149656.JAN.202602/02/2026

3640.99

*

COMMUNITYTELEPHONECOMPANY4500cs.FEB.202602/01/2026$44.90*DaTCs 4696100275401/06/2026$40.00*
MAKENASALESCOMPANY,INC.4149805677101/15/2026968.33

0614

-

ROAD

&

BRIDGE~PRECINCT4DEPARTMENTTOTAL

$912.98

2004ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT#4FUNDFUNDTOTAL$912.98

AP.UNPAID.INVOICEREPORTPreparedbyDannielleMoorePage10

*Indicatesaninvoicehasmultipledepartmententries
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CLAYCOUNTYUnpaidInvoiceReport02/09/202609:05:03

2004ROAD&BRIDGE-PRECINCT#4FUNDAcctClaimInvoiceInvoice

ndoxNameLineNumberNumb Datep:.AmountGRANDTOTAL$386,513.38

AP.UNPAID.INVOICE.REPORTPreparedbyDannielleMoorePage11

*

Indicates

aninvoice

has

multipledepartment

entries



Commissioner Court

Disbursements of Fees and Fines collected

iofvtlaoas— 12/31 | aoas”
TOTAL TO GENERAL FUND

TOTAL TO RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND

TOTAL TO COURT REPORTER FUND

TOTAL TO RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND.

TOTAL TO COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND.

TOTAL TO PCT #1

TOTAL TO PCT #2

TOTAL TO PCT #3

TOTAL TO PCT #4

TOTAL TO JUVENILE CASE MANAGER FUND

TOTAL TO COURT TECHNOLOGY

GRAND TOTAL FROM OFFICER FEE TOOTHER FUNDS

CRIMINAL REPORT TO STATE
CIVIL REPORT TO STATE
DRUG COURT REPORT TO STATE
E-FILING REPORT TO STATE
‘TX SEATBELT REPORT TO STATE
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS

TOTAL AMOUNT TO TRANSFERS AND PAYMENTS.

$ 63,519.08

$ 11,915.37

$ 1,275.72

$ 1,145.30

$ 2,222.02

$ 1,073.30

$ 1,073.30

$ 1,073.29

$ 1,073.29

$ 1,141.89

$ 958.00

$ 86,470.56

$ 22,508.73
$ 3,414.60
S$ 204.16
$ 396.33

$ -

$ 112,994.38

pcr 1 vers ff

pcr 2 ecracD
suDGEGZ—


